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Стадия Лист Листов
Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Вид 1

01

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль
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Стадия Лист Листов
Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Вид 2

02

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль
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Стадия Лист Листов
Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Вид 3

03

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль
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Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Вид 4

04

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль
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Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Фасад 1 М(1:50)

05

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль

А Б

-0,100

 4,515

-0,500

 1,900

 0,000

3 000
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Стадия Лист Листов
Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Фасад 2 М(1:50)

06

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль

Б А

 4,515

 2,300

 3,300

-0,100

-0,500

3 000
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Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Фасад 3 М(1:50)

07

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль

2 1

 4,515

 2,695

 2,300

-0,100
 0,000

5 000
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Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Фасад 4 М(1:50)

08

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль

1 2

 2,695

-0,100

 4,515

 0,900

 1,800

 0,900

 1,780

 2,675

 3,200

5 000
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Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

План фундамента М(1:50)

09

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль

Б

А

1 2

300 2 050 300 2 050 300

30
0
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40

0
30

0

1 1
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Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

План 1 этажа М(1:50)

10

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль

Б

А

1 2

3 
00

0

5 000

20
0

20
0

1 1

ВП: 6,26 м2

ВП: 1,09 м2



GSPublisherVersion 0.81.100.100

Стадия Лист Листов
Кол.уч.Изм.  Подп.Лист №Док. Дата

Э

Домик

03-17-АР

План 2 этажа М(1:50)

11

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль

Б

А

1 2

1 1

5 000

3 
00

0
ВП: 2,69 м2
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Э

Домик

03-17-АР

Разрез 1-1 М(1:50)

12

ГИП
Архитектор Севастьянов

Н.Контроль

1 2

 0,000

 2,100

 2,695

 4,515

 1,900  1,900

 0,000

5 000

1 
44

0


